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200312290008
25580

12/29/2003
12:12:00

VMI
SERVICES CO
AT PLAN US
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

ORBIT
LOGISTICS US
LLC

200312290008
25590

12/29/2003
12:12:00

SPECTRA
VISION
INFRARED
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SPECTRA
VISION
IMAGING LLC

200709050004
16640

09/05/2007
11:12:44

KEIR COOPER
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

E DATA
SOLUTIONS
LLC

200801110000
15710

01/11/2008
10:33:40

DUTCH
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HOLLAND
BUILDING CO
LLC

200801030000
03450

01/03/2008
01:37:10

GLORIANT
MEMORIAL
SYSTEMS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FERRETNET

200802150000
62940

02/15/2008
01:12:52

GINA H
MCDONALD
LAW LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GINA H
MCDONALD &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

200806160002
44000

06/16/2008
12:42:55

HONEST1ALA
BAMA LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GREEN1ALAB
AMA LLC

200807090002
77510

07/09/2008
01:03:59

FAIRYTALE
FOTOGRAPHY
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FAIRYTALES &
FIREFLIES
LLC

200811180004
42760

11/18/2008
11:17:55

EXECUTIVE
REAL ESTATE
GROUP LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

EXECUTIVE
REAL ESTATE
GROUP LLC
DBA

200905190001
88800

05/19/2009
03:11:46

DAVID A
BEDGOOD
ATTORNEY AT
LAW LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

BEDGOOD
LAW FIRM LLC

200906080002
17340

06/08/2009
02:00:44

FARMER
PEST AND
TURF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FARMERGUA
RD PEST
CONTROL LLC

200912150004
59230

12/15/2009
12:45:37

D & D
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

D & D
PREMIUM
FINANCE LLC

201012130004
17990

12/13/2010
02:46:55

FSA MEMPHIS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FSE MEMPHIS
LLC

Instr
#:20101201000
402010

201102070000
43760

02/07/2011
01:41:44

IMAGES OF
YOU LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

DREAM GIRLS
ALLOWED LLC



201104140001
16660

04/14/2011
03:37:59

GLAW LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GIBBONS
GRAHAM LLC

201110110003
01180

10/11/2011
10:47:01

GOOD IDIZ
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

PAGE ONE
PROMOTIONS
LLC

201112130003
76670

12/13/2011
02:12:59

ELM
RENOVATION
AND HOME
REPAIR LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

ELM
SERVICES
LLC

201201170000
19770

01/17/2012
01:17:31

FSBS LAW
GROUP LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FRESH START
LAW GROUP
LLC

201212120004
74930

12/12/2012
09:13:36

INTERGRATE
D WASTE
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

INTEGRATED
WASTE
SERVICES
LLC

201212210004
89350

12/21/2012
03:35:36

HENDERSON
& HILL LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HENDERSON
& DEJOHN
LLC

201304180001
58460

04/18/2013
11:43:09

ERWIN
BROTHERS
FILMS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

RED SKY
STUDIOS LLC

Instr
#:20090727000
287340

201308070003
20960

08/07/2013
10:22:21

GLOBAL EAM
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

KENNETECH
HEALTH
SYSTEMS LLC

201405220001
56200

05/22/2014
02:31:52

DEER RUN
FARM &
EXCAVATION
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

DEER RUN
FARM LLC

201405280001
60230

05/28/2014
09:57:55

HOME TOWN
CONSULTING
& SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HOME TOWN
REALTORS
LLC

201410160003
28300

10/16/2014
04:01:02

IMPERIAL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

AUTO FX
SOFTWARE
LLC

201502050000
39220

02/05/2015
02:15:35

KEEN SIMIAN
LOGISTICS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HELENA
ORGANICS
LLC

201502090000
40640

02/09/2015
09:06:11

KELLY GREEN
MARKETING
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SUSTAIN
STRATEGY &
MEDIA
GROUP LLC

201502130000
47730

02/13/2015
01:32:02

DISCOVER
YOUR LIMITS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
FIREARMS
TRAINING LLC

201506110001
95990

06/11/2015
02:46:17

DAWSON &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LAW OFFICE
OF CHARLES
C DAWSON JR
LLC

201508180002
87620

08/18/2015
02:12:17

ESTES TITLE
& CLOSINGS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

ESTES
CLOSINGS
LLC


