Instrument #	Criteria F	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200312290008 25580	12/29/2003 12:12:00	VMI SERVICES CO AT PLAN US LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	ORBIT LOGISTICS US LLC						
200312290008 25590	12/29/2003 12:12:00	SPECTRA VISION INFRARED LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SPECTRA VISION IMAGING LLC						
200709050004 16640	09/05/2007 11:12:44	KEIR COOPER CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	E DATA SOLUTIONS LLC						
200801110000 15710	01/11/2008 10:33:40	DUTCH CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HOLLAND BUILDING CO LLC						
200801030000 03450	01/03/2008 01:37:10	GLORIANT MEMORIAL SYSTEMS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FERRETNET						
200802150000 62940	02/15/2008 01:12:52	GINA H MCDONALD LAW LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	GINA H MCDONALD & ASSOCIATES LLC						
200806160002 14000	06/16/2008 12:42:55	HONEST1ALA BAMA LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	GREEN1ALAB AMA LLC						
200807090002 77510	07/09/2008 01:03:59	FAIRYTALE FOTOGRAPHY LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FAIRYTALES & FIREFLIES LLC						
200811180004 42760	11/18/2008 11:17:55	EXECUTIVE REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	EXECUTIVE REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC DBA						
200905190001 88800	05/19/2009 03:11:46	DAVID A BEDGOOD ATTORNEY AT LAW LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	BEDGOOD LAW FIRM LLC						
200906080002 7340	06/08/2009 02:00:44	FARMER PEST AND TURF MANAGEMEN T LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FARMERGUA RD PEST CONTROL LLC						
200912150004 59230	12/15/2009 12:45:37	D & D SERVICES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	D & D PREMIUM FINANCE LLC						
01012130004 7990	12/13/2010 02:46:55	FSA MEMPHIS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FSE MEMPHIS LLC					Instr #:20101201000 402010	
201102070000 43760	02/07/2011 01:41:44	IMAGES OF YOU LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	DREAM GIRLS ALLOWED LLC						

201104140001 16660	04/14/2011 03:37:59	GLAW LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	GIBBONS GRAHAM LLC				
201110110003 01180	10/11/2011 10:47:01	GOOD IDIZ LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	PAGE ONE PROMOTIONS LLC				
201112130003 76670	12/13/2011 02:12:59	ELM RENOVATION AND HOME REPAIR LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	ELM SERVICES LLC				
201201170000 19770	01/17/2012 01:17:31	FSBS LAW GROUP LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FRESH START LAW GROUP LLC				
201212120004 74930	12/12/2012 09:13:36	INTERGRATE D WASTE SERVICES LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	INTEGRATED WASTE SERVICES LLC				
201212210004 89350	12/21/2012 03:35:36	HENDERSON & HILL LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HENDERSON & DEJOHN LLC				
201304180001 58460	04/18/2013 11:43:09	ERWIN BROTHERS FILMS LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	RED SKY STUDIOS LLC			Instr #:20090727000 287340	
201308070003 20960	08/07/2013 10:22:21	GLOBAL EAM LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	KENNETECH HEALTH SYSTEMS LLC				
201405220001 56200	05/22/2014 02:31:52	DEER RUN FARM & EXCAVATION LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	DEER RUN FARM LLC				
201405280001 60230	05/28/2014 09:57:55	HOME TOWN CONSULTING & SERVICES LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HOME TOWN REALTORS LLC				
201410160003 28300	10/16/2014 04:01:02	IMPERIAL INVESTMENT S LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	AUTO FX SOFTWARE LLC				
201502050000 39220	02/05/2015 02:15:35	KEEN SIMIAN LOGISTICS LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HELENA ORGANICS LLC				
201502090000 40640	02/09/2015 09:06:11	KELLY GREEN MARKETING LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SUSTAIN STRATEGY & MEDIA GROUP LLC				
201502130000 47730	02/13/2015 01:32:02	DISCOVER YOUR LIMITS LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	CENTRAL ALABAMA FIREARMS TRAINING LLC				
201506110001 95990	06/11/2015 02:46:17	DAWSON & ASSOCIATES LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES C DAWSON JR LLC				
201508180002 87620	08/18/2015 02:12:17	ESTES TITLE & CLOSINGS LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	ESTES CLOSINGS LLC				